	Home
	Special Offers
	Clearance
	Brands
	Education
	Help Centre
	About Us
	Contact Us
Disclosure : This site contains affiliate links to products. We may receive a commission for purchases made through these links.
Stontronics PDF-500-24 PowerLD 24V DC 500W Enclosed Power Supply Unit
Stontronics Enclosed ‘PowerLD’ range Switch Mode Power Supplies – Stontronics PDF-500-24, The Stontronics PowerLD 24V DC 500W Enclosed Power Supply Unit GPF-U500S24 is an enclosed chassis type switch mode power supply equipped with a compact metal case and screw terminal block. Stontronics PDF-500-24 PowerLD 24V DC 500W Enclosed Power Supply Unit
» Check Price Now!
Related Products :
	Stontronics PowerLD 24V DC 35W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-35-24
	Stontronics PowerLD 15V DC 100W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-100-15
	Stontronics PowerLD 5V DC 150W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-150-5
	Stontronics PowerLD 48V DC 150W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-150-48
	Stontronics PowerLD 24V DC 50W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-50-24
	Stontronics PowerLD 24V DC 150W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-150-24
	Stontronics PowerLD 24V DC 100W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-100-24
	Stontronics PowerLD 5V DC 100W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-100-5
	Stontronics PowerLD 5V DC 25W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-25-S5
	Stontronics PowerLD 15V DC 150W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-150-15
	Stontronics PowerLD 24V DC 320W Enclosed Power Supply Unit GKF-320-24
	Stontronics PowerLD 12V DC 150W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-150-12
	Stontronics PowerLD 12V DC 100W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-100-12
	Stontronics PowerLD 12V DC 25W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-25-S12
	Stontronics PowerLD 5V DC 15W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-15-5
	Stontronics PowerLD 12V DC 35W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-35-12
	Stontronics PowerLD 12V DC 15W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-15-12
	Stontronics PowerLD 12V DC 60W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-60-12
	Stontronics PowerLD 24V DC 15W Enclosed Power Supply Unit PD-15-24
	TracoPower TXH 120-124 120W Metal Case Enclosed Power Supply 24V DC 5A
	TracoPower TXH 120-148 120W Metal Case Enclosed Power Supply 48V D…
	TracoPower TXH 480-124 480W Metal Case Enclosed Power Supply 24V D…
	TracoPower TXH 240-124 240W Metal Case Enclosed Power Supply 24V D…

	TracoPower TMP 30124C 30W Chassis Mount Power Supply 24V DC 1250mA
	TracoPower TMP 15105C 15W Chassis Mount Power Supply 5V DC 3000mA
	TracoPower TMP 30215 30W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply ±15V …
	TracoPower TMP 10112 10W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 12V D…
	TracoPower TMP 15215C 15W Chassis Mount Power Supply ±15V DC 500mA
	TracoPower TMP 15105 15W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 5V DC…
	TracoPower TMP 10215 10W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply ±15V …
	TracoPower TMP 10105 10W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 5V DC…
	TracoPower TMP 30105C 30W Chassis Mount Power Supply 5V DC 6A
	TracoPower TMP 10212 10W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply ±12V …
	TracoPower TMP 30215C 30W Chassis Mount Power Supply 15V DC 1A
	TracoPower TMP 30105 30W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 5V DC 6A
	TracoPower TMP 15215 15W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply ±15V …
	TracoPower TMP 07124 7W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 24V DC…
	Stontronics PowerLD 15V DC 125W Open Frame Power Supply Unit PSF-1…
	Stontronics PowerLD 24V DC 20W Open Frame Power Supply Unit PD-20-24
	Stontronics PowerLD 15V DC 60W Open Frame Power Supply Unit PS-60-15
	Stontronics PowerLD 12V DC 125W Open Frame Power Supply Unit PSF-1…
	Stontronics PowerLD 5V DC 20W Open Frame Power Supply Unit PD-20-5
	Stontronics PowerLD 24V DC 60W Open Frame Power Supply Unit PS-60-24
	TracoPower TXH 240-112 240W Metal Case Enclosed Power Supply 12V D…
	TracoPower TXH 120-112 120W Metal Case Enclosed Power Supply 12V D…
	TracoPower TXH 360-112 360W Metal Case Enclosed Power Supply 12V D…
	TracoPower TXH 480-112 480W Metal Case Enclosed Power Supply 12V D…
	TracoPower TMP 15512C 15W Chassis Mount Power Supply 5V 2A/±12V 200mA
	TracoPower TMP 30515C 30W Chassis Mount Power Supply 5V 3A/±15V 500mA
	TracoPower TMP 30512C 30W Chassis Mount Power Supply 5V 3A/±12V 600mA
	TracoPower TMP 15515C 15W Chassis Mount Power Supply 5V 2A/±15V 150mA
	TracoPower TMP 15515 15W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 5V 2A…
	TracoPower TMP 30512 30W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 5V 3A…
	TracoPower TMP 15512 15W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 5V 2A…
	TracoPower TMP 15112C 15W Chassis Mount Power Supply 12V DC 1250mA
	TracoPower TMP 30212C 30W Chassis Mount Power Supply ±12V DC 1300mA
	TracoPower TMP 30112C 30W Chassis Mount Power Supply 12V DC 2500mA
	TracoPower TMP 15212C 15W Chassis Mount Power Supply ±12V DC 650mA
	TDK-Lambda RWS-150B-48 Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-300B-5 Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-100B-24 Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-600B-12 Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-600B-15 Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-300B-24 Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-600B-36 Enclosed Power Supply 36VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-600B-5 Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-300B-48 Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-150B-24 Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-300B-15 Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-150B-12 Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-100B-5 Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-300B-36 Enclosed Power Supply 36VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-150B-5 Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-600B-48 Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-300B-12 Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-50B-5 Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-50B-48 Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-600B-24 Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-100B-12 Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-50B-24 Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda RWS-50B-12 Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TracoPower TXL 100-24S 100W 24V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 100-05S 100W 5V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 070-24S 70W 24V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 050-05S 50W 5V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 025-24S 25W 24V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 025-05S 25W 5V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 150-24S 150W 24V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 350-48S 350W Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC 7.5A
	TracoPower TXL 035-15S 35W Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC 2.4A
	TracoPower TXL 150-05S 150W Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC 30A
	TracoPower TXL 100-3.3S 100W Enclosed Power Supply 3.3VDC 23A
	TracoPower TXL 350-24S 350W Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC 14.7A
	TracoPower TXL 150-48S 150W Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC 3.2A
	TracoPower TXL 750-24S 750W Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC 31.3A
	TracoPower TMP 30112 30W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 12V D…
	TracoPower TMP 30212 30W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply ±12V …
	TracoPower TMP 60112 60W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 12V DC 5A
	TracoPower TMP 15212 15W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply ±12V …
	TracoPower TMP 60115 60W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 15V DC 4A
	TracoPower TMP 15112 15W Encapsulated PCB Mount Power Supply 12V D…
	Stontronics T6313ST 12V DC 2A Desktop Power Supply Unit Right Angl…
	Rapid SPS-9250-209MG SMPS(Switch Mode Power Supply) 15V 25A with D…
	Mean Well LRS-50-12 12V / 50.4W Enclosed PSU
	Mean Well LRS-35-12 12V / 36W Enclosed PSU
	Mean Well LRS-75-24 24V / 76.8W Enclosed PSU
	Mean Well LRS-50-24 24V / 52.8W Enclosed PSU
	Mean Well LRS-75-12 12 / 72W Enclosed PSU
	Mean Well LRS-35-24 24V / 36W Enclosed PSU
	Mean Well LRS-100-12 12V / 102W Enclosed PSU
	Mean Well LRS-150-24 24V / 156W Enclosed PSU
	Mean Well LRS-150-12 12V / 150W Enclosed PSU
	Mean Well LRS-100-24 24V / 108W Enclosed PSU
	TracoPower TMT 50124C Chassis Mount Power Supply 24V 2.1A 50W
	TDK-Lambda DLP240-24/E DIN Rail Power Supply
	TDK-Lambda DLP120-24/E DIN Rail Power Supply
	TracoPower TMT 50112C Chassis Mount Power Supply 12V 4.2A 50W
	Stontronics T5864ST C14 Desktop PSU 12VDC 3.5A 42W Straight 2.1mm …
	Stontronics T6347ST 5W Plugtop PSU 5V 1A UK
	Stontronics T6356ST 6W Plugtop PSU Euro Plug 12V 0.5A
	Stontronics T6370ST 24VDC 1A 24W UK Plugtop SMPSU 2.1 C+ve
	Stontronics T6236ST 18W UK Plugtop PSU 2.1 C+ve 9V 2A
	Stontronics T6157ST 12VDC 1.5A 18W UK Plugtop PSU 2.1 C+VE
	Stontronics T6350ST 5W Plugtop PSU Euro Plug 5V 1A
	Stontronics T6280ST 18W Euro Plugtop PSU 2.1 C+ve 12V 1.5A
	Stontronics T6354ST 6W Plugtop PSU Euro Plug 9V 0.66A
	Stontronics T5797ST 12V DC 5A Switch Mode Power Supply Unit
	Stontronics T6368ST 24W UK Plugtop PSU 2.1 C+ve 15V 1.6A
	Stontronics T6164ST 12.5W UK Plugtop PSU 2.1 C+ve 5V 2.5A
	Voltcraft SPS 1525 PFC 375W Single Output DC Power Supply
	Voltcraft SPS 1540 PFC 600W Single Output DC Power Supply
	Stontronics GKF-320-12II 12V DC 320W Enclosed Power Supply Unit
	Stontronics T6116ST 6W Plugtop Switch Mode Power Supply SMPSU 12V …
	Stontronics T6159ST 12VDC 2A 24W UK Plugtop PSU
	Stontronics T6369ST 24W UK Plugtop PSU 2.1 C+ve 18V 1.33A
	TDK-Lambda GWS-500-24 500W Enclosed Power Supply 24V DC 21A
	TDK-Lambda GWS-250-24 250W Enclosed Power Supply 24V DC 10.5A
	TDK-Lambda GWS-250-36 250W Enclosed Power Supply 36V DC 7A
	TDK-Lambda GWS-500-48 500W Enclosed Power Supply 48V DC 10.5A
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-48/A Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda GWS-250-48 250W Enclosed Power Supply 48V DC 5.3A
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-48 Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-5/A Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-30A-12/A Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-12/A Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-5/A Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-12 Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-3/A Enclosed Power Supply 3.3VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-5 Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-30A-48 Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-15 Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-24 Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-3 Enclosed Power Supply 3.3VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-30A-24 Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-24/A Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-30A-15 Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-30A-15/A Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-30A-5 Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-3 Enclosed Power Supply 3.3VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-15A-48/A Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-30A-3/A Enclosed Power Supply 3.3VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-15A-24/A Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-15A-48 Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-15A-15 Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-15A-15/A Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-15A-12 Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-24 Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-5 Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-15/A Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-12 Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-15A-5 Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-48/A Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-3 Enclosed Power Supply 3.3VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-24/A Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-48 Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-15/A Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-24 Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-12/A Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-12 Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-5/A Enclosed Power Supply 5VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-15A-12/A Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-15A-3 Enclosed Power Supply 3.3VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-30A-24/A Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-50A-12/A Enclosed Power Supply 12VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-15 Enclosed Power Supply 15VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-48 Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-24/A Enclosed Power Supply 24VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-150A-48/A Enclosed Power Supply 48VDC
	TDK-Lambda HWS-100A-3/A Enclosed Power Supply 3.3VDC
	TracoPower TXM 050-105 Enclosed Power Supply 5V 8.0A
	TracoPower TXM 035-124 Enclosed Power Supply 24V 1.5A
	TracoPower TXM 075-115 Enclosed Power Supply 15V 5.0A
	TracoPower TXM 075-124 Enclosed Power Supply 24V 3.2A
	TracoPower TXM 050-148 Enclosed Power Supply 48V 1.1A
	TracoPower TXM 035-148 Enclosed Power Supply 48V 0.75A
	TracoPower TXM 075-148 Enclosed Power Supply 48V 1.6A
	TracoPower TXM 035-115 Enclosed Power Supply 15V 2.4A
	TracoPower TXM 050-124 Enclosed Power Supply 24V 2.2A
	TracoPower TXM 035-105 Enclosed Power Supply 5V 6.0A
	TracoPower TXM 025-105 Enclosed Power Supply 5V 5.0A
	TracoPower TXM 025-124 Enclosed Power Supply 24V 1.1A
	TracoPower TXL 035-1212D 35W 12V Dual Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 150-12S 150W 12V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 100-12S 100W 12V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 060-24S 60W 24V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 070-12S 70W 12V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 060-12S 60W 12V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 060-05S 60W 5V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 035-12S 35W 12V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 025-12S 25W 12V Single Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 035-1515D 35W 15V Dual Output Switch Mode Power Supply
	TracoPower TXL 100-0533TI 100W 5V +15V -15V Triple Output Switch M…

                        Sealey Coupling Body Male/Female – Sealey AC63, This AC63 male coupling from Sealey is ideal for workshop/engineering use with all types of wrenches, sanders and grinders. Read More »
                          Vishay 534B1202JLB 2K 2W Multi Turn Wire-wound Potentiometer
                        Vishay 534 Series 2W Multiturn Wirewound Potentiometers 5% – Vishay 534B1202JLB, 2K 5% 2W 10-turn wirewound potentiometer from the Vishay 534 series. Bush mount. Vishay 534B1202JLB Read More »
                          Binder 99-9205-00-03 Male Cable Mnt 3 Pin Black Code with Solder T…
                        Binder 620 Series IP67 Male Subminiature Cable Mount Snap-In Connectors – Binder 99-9205-00-03, Binder 99-9205-00-03 Male Cable Mnt 3 Pin Black Code with Solder Termination » Read More »
                          Giotto 462700 Bebe Large Wax Crayons – Pack of 40
                        Giotto-Large-Wax-Crayons-Giotto-4627-00-p-Unbreakable-jumbo-crayons-for-very-young-children-p-Giotto-462700-Bebe-Large-Wax-Crayons-Pack-of-40 » Check Price Now! Read More »
                          Takamisawa A5-WK 5V 2A DPDT Micro Relay
                        Takamisawa Microminiature 2A DPDT Relays – Takamisawa A-5-W-K, A very low profile, high sensitivity, 2-pole changeover relay, in a compact, fully sealed package. Takamisawa A5-WK 5V Read More »
OUTSTANDING VALUE
                          Draper 38453 2 x MIG Welding Spot Weld Shrouds
                        Draper Contact Tips For Welding Machines, Mig Welders & Welding Torches – Draper 38453, The Draper 2 x MIG Welding Spot Weld Shrouds. Draper 38453 2 Read More »
                          Hylec 14 758 13 Klikseal M20 Black Ral9005
                        Hylec-Klikseal-Hylec-14-758-13-p-Klikseal-is-a-new-and-revolutionary-two-component-grommet-with-strain-relief-p-Hylec-14-758-13-Klikseal-M20-Black-Ral9005 » Check Price Now! Read More »
                          180K 0603 1% 1/10W Royal Ohm Chip Resistor – Pack of 100
                        Royal Ohm 0603 Thick Film Chip Resistors 1% 0.1W Packs of 100 – Royal Ohm 0603SAF1803P5E, Royal Ohm 0603SAF1803P5E 180K 0603 1% 1/10W Royal Ohm Chip Read More »
                          Sealey RB955 Rotating Beacon 12/24V Flexible Spigot Base
                        Sealey Rotating Beacons – Sealey RB955, This 12V or 24V amber rotating beacon from Sealeyhas a flexible DIN element making it suitable for agricultural vehicles where Read More »
                          LyvEco 3629 GU10 LED Bulb Neutral White 3W 280lm 4000K
                        LyvEco GU10 LED Lamps 60° 240V – LyvEco 3629, A 3W neutral white GU10 type LED lamp that offers high reliability and high quality in an Read More »